LJsaPHO

NATY Vanity Unit 46,5x50x40cm, mali wenge

Order code: NAO52

Size s
Width: 465 mm

Height: 500 mm

Depth: 400 mm

Properties

Colour: Brown

Decor: Mali wenge

Material: MDF/laminate

Warranty: 2 years

Technical sheet

500

(
645

850

600
550

465 400

205

UBC s.r.0., MéInicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz



